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SERVICES COMPARISON 1/1

 

2-3 VIRTUAL
MEETINGS

FULL SERVICE 
EDESIGN

2D FLOOR PLAN

CONCEPT BOARD 

PAINT COLOURS

PRODUCT
SELECTION

SHOPPING LIST &
SET-UP INSTRUCTION

PHOTO-REAL PREVIEW/
3D RENDERINGS

PRICING STARTS AT: $597.00

ADDITIONAL 
 PURCHASES: 

360° VIRTUAL TOUR
*MUST PURCHASE 3D RENDERINGS TO

RECIEVE

60 DAY FOLLOW UP

REFRESH
EDESIGN

+$100.00N/A

DISCLAIMERS *priced per room, in CAD dollars
*open concept living/dining rooms are considered two separate rooms

 

*receive 20% OFF any additional room package purchased
*kitchen plans are not official blueprints
*one revision included
*additional revisions are $43.50 each
*ordering & purchasing the products is the responsilbity of the client
*set-up is guided by a basic instruction sent from the designer but ultimately is the responsibilty of the client

$1,095.00



ROOM

   

LIVING ROOM $847.00

BEDROOM

DINING ROOM

OFFICE

FULL BATHROOM
(W/ NEW PLUMBING FIXTURES)

$847.00

$775.00

$775.00

FULL BATHROOM
(USING EXISTING FIXTURES)

$647.00

$775.00

HALF BATH $647.00

KITCHEN
(W/ NEW APPLIANCES)

KITCHEN
(USING EXISTING APPLIANCES)

$847.00

FRONT ENTRY/
MUDROOM

BONUS ROOM/
REC ROOM

WALK-IN CLOSET

$697.00

$775.00

$625.00

$1,349.00

$1,349.00

$1,279.00

$1,279.00

$1,279.00

$1,145.00

$1,095.00

$1,495.00

$1,349.00

$1,195.00

$1,275.00

$1,095.00
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PRICE LIST

 

FULL SERVICE 
EDESIGN

REFRESH
EDESIGN

 

$997.00


