

eDESIGN: FULL SERVICE VS. "REFRESH" COMPARISON & PRICING

SERVICES COMPARISON 1/1

	REFRESH EDESIGN	FULL SERVICE EDESIGN
2-3 VIRTUAL MEETINGS		
2D FLOOR PLAN		
CONCEPT BOARD		
PAINT COLOURS		
PRODUCT SELECTION		
SHOPPING LIST & SET-UP INSTRUCTION		
PHOTO-REAL PREVIEW/ 3D RENDERINGS		
60 DAY FOLLOW UP		
PRICING STARTS AT:	\$597.00	\$1,095.00
ADDITIONAL PURCHASES:		
360° VIRTUAL TOUR *MUST PURCHASE 3D RENDERINGS TO RECIEVE	N/A	+\$100.00

DISCLAIMERS

*priced per room, in CAD dollars

*open concept living/dining rooms are considered two separate rooms

^{*}receive 20% OFF any additional room package purchased

^{*}kitchen plans are not official blueprints

^{*}one revision included

^{*}additional revisions are \$43.50 each

^{*}ordering & purchasing the products is the responsibity of the client

^{*}set-up is guided by a basic instruction sent from the designer but ultimately is the responsibilty of the client



eDESIGN: FULL SERVICE VS. "REFRESH" COMPARISON & PRICING

PRICE LIST

ROOM	REFRESH EDESIGN	FULL SERVICE EDESIGN
LIVING ROOM	\$847.00	\$1,349.00
BEDROOM	\$847.00	\$1,349.00
DINING ROOM	\$775.00	\$1,279.00
OFFICE	\$775.00	\$1,279.00
FULL BATHROOM (W/ NEW PLUMBING FIXTURES)	\$775.00	\$1,279.00
FULL BATHROOM (USING EXISTING FIXTURES)	\$647.00	\$1,145.00
HALF BATH	\$647.00	\$1,095.00
KITCHEN (W/ NEW APPLIANCES)	\$997.00	\$1,495.00
KITCHEN (USING EXISTING APPLIANCES)	\$847.00	\$1,349.00
FRONT ENTRY/ MUDROOM	\$697.00	\$1,195.00
BONUS ROOM/ REC ROOM	\$775.00	\$1,275.00
WALK-IN CLOSET	\$625.00	\$1,095.00